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Contact Sheet

Claims - Commercial Express

8™ Floor, 1 New York Street
Manchester M1 4HD

Existing Claims

Tim Oliver

Express Claims Lead
Commercial Express

+44 (0)7736 637 508
tim.oliver@cnahardy.com

Abbie Behan

Associate Claims Examiner
Commercial Express

+44 (0)161 619 1415
abbie.behan@cnahardy.com

Kate Barnsley

Associate Claims Examiner
Commercial Express

+44 (0)161 619 1429
kate.barnsley@cnahardy.com

Emily Duckett

Associate Claims Examiner
+44 (0)161 242 4415
emily.duckett@cnahardy.com

Emma King
Associate Claims Examiner
emma.king@cnahardy.com

Genevieve Bell

Associate Claims Examiner
+44 (0)161 242 4456
genevieve.bell@cnahardy.com

Anna Mackelt

Claims Examiner

+44 (0)161 619 1377
anna.mackelt@cnahardy.com

Thomas McPeake

Claims Examiner

+44 (0)161 619 1376
thomas.mcpeake@cnahardy.com

Wang Sin
Claims Examiner

+44 (0)161 242 4428
wang.sin@cnahardy.com

Email newclaims@cnahardy.com and include
the CNA policy number in your message.

Use existingclaims@cnahardy.com and ensure
the CNA claim reference is in the email subject line.

For more information, visit cnahardy.com. Follow us on m
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